



# INVOICE

Invoice Number: 189584  
 Invoice Date: 7/7/2023  
 Customer ID: JCMERRIMAN  
 Purchase Order: MAIN  
 Terms: COD 10%  
 Due Date: 7/7/2023  
 Phone: 315-353-6626  
 Fax:

Machine & Mfg.  
 PO Box 111  
 Nicollet, MN 56074  
 Phone: 507/225-3421  
 Fax: 507/225-3053

Ship To:  
 J C MERRIMAN INC  
 90 SOUTH MAIN ST - PO BOX 270  
 \*PREPAY\*  
 NORWOOD, NY 13668  
 315-353-6626

J C MERRIMAN INC  
 90 SOUTH MAIN ST - PO BOX 270  
 \*PREPAY\*  
 NORWOOD, NY 13668  
 charlie@jcmerrimans.com  
 315-353-6626

Tracking #:

FOB	Ship Via	Sales Person	Our Order Number
JUSTIN	HEWITT	Tom Leiferman	94748

Item No	Description	Qty	UoM	Disc %	Unit Price	Ext Price
SPECIALSP	3' STD STAIR PLATFORM W/RAILING (BILLED W/ STAIRS)	1	Each			
DFTPLUG	FLOAT TANK VENT PLUG	6	Each	30.0	1.93	11.55
D1STEPTFGC	4 - CUSTOM ADJUSTABLE STEPS-THRUFLOW GRAY	4	Kit <i>363705</i>	30.0	178.50	714.00
D1STEPTFGC	19 - CUSTOM ADJUSTABLE STEPS-THRUFLOW GRAY	19	Kit	30.0	178.50	3,391.50
NB3383SS	3/8"x3/8" STAINLESS ALLEN HEAD SET SCREW	10	Each	30.0	1.58	15.75
ADD-00114	RAMP HINGE 2" LONG	5	Each		7.25	36.25
LWHDD-RGC	LIFT BOSS WINCH KWS ATTACHMENT KIT-RGC	1	Each	30.0	80.50	80.50
LWHDDSI10NKE	JOHN TEBO	1	Each			
Y	110V-LIFT BOSS TURN KEY	1	Each	30.0	738.50	738.50
DUTFLOWG8	JOHN TEBO	3	Each			
DUAL51	4'x8' ULTRA DOCK - THRUFLOW GRAY	1	Kit	30.0	854.70	2,564.10
DUAL63	51" ULTRA SMALL ADJUSTABLE LEGS (2)	1	Kit	30.0	420.70	420.70
DUAL87	63" ULTRA MEDIUM ADJUSTABLE LEGS (2)	1	Kit	30.0	448.00	448.00
DAP8	87" ULTRA LARGE ADJUSTABLE LEGS (2)	1	Kit	30.0	550.90	550.90
DAMUD	8' ALUM STAND PIPE (1-1/4")	20	Each	30.0	25.20	504.00
DF301510	STANDARD ALUM MUD PAD	10	Each	30.0	21.70	217.00
DWHEELSX	VERTICAL SLIM DOCK BUMPER	4	Each	30.0	105.00	420.00
DF301894	SMALL 16" PLASTIC TIRE - EXCHANGE W/27" STANDARD	10	Kit	30.0	1.23	12.25
NW38FE	60" x 60" DOCK SECTION WITH FLOAT	1	Each	30.0	872.90	872.90
DCBB	3/8"x1-3/4"x.128 FDR WASHER (COATED)	10	Each	30.0	1.58	15.75
D1BUTC11GYL	CLASSIC DOCK BENCH BRACKET	4	Each	30.0	79.80	319.20
D1BUTC11GYL	11" TRUSS CORNER BUMPER-LIGHT GRAY	10	Each	30.0	11.90	119.00
DF300055	11" TRUSS CORNER BUMPER-LIGHT GRAY	2	Each	30.0	11.90	23.80
DF301509	7' WAVE DOCK RAMP WITH HINGE	1	Kit	30.0	849.80	849.80
DF301518	7' RAMP-ABUTMENT KIT (2)	1	Each	30.0	384.30	384.30
DF301661	12'8" WAVE DOCK RAMP WITH HINGE	2	Kit	30.0	1288.00	2,576.00
DF301661	12' RAMP ABUTMENT KIT	2	Each	30.0	412.30	824.60
DF301661	8' ULTRA BENCH KIT-WITH WHITE PANELS	1	Kit	30.0	468.30	468.30
DUALUM12	4'x12' ULTRA DOCK - WHITE ALUMINUM	1	Each	30.0	1358.00	1,358.00

\*There is a restocking fee

\*Claims for damages and shortages must be made within five days of delivery

\*A service charge of 1-1/2% per month added on all overdue accounts (18% annual)

7063.60 discount if paid by 7/7/2023





DOCKS - LIFTS - PONTOON LEGS

Hewitt Machine & Mfg.  
 PO Box 111  
 Nicollet, MN 56074  
 Phone: 507/225-3421  
 Fax: 507/225-3053

**INVOICE**

Invoice Number: 186959  
 Invoice Date: 5/9/2023  
 Customer ID: JCMERRIMAN  
 Purchase Order: MAIN  
 Terms: 10% 10 DAYS  
 Due Date: 5/19/2023  
 Phone: 315-353-6626  
 Fax:

J C MERRIMAN INC  
 90 SOUTH MAIN ST - PO BOX 270  
 \*PREPAY\*  
 NORWOOD, NY 13668  
 charlie@jcmerrimans.com

Ship To:  
 Charlie Merriman  
 \*Prepay\*  
 90 S Main St  
 NORWOOD, NY 13668-4122  
 315-353-6626

Tracking #:

Item No	Description	Qty	UoM	Disc %	Unit Price	Ext Price
DF300055-1	7' WAVE DOCK RAMP ONLY (300411) **184932**	1	Each			
DV1035	5' QUICK CHANGE CROSS BRACE KIT (PIPE/FRAME)	6	Kit	30.0	79.10	474.60
DV10351	5' QUICK CHANGE CROSS BRACE (PIPE/FRAME) **184932**	1	Each			
PROMOCL	1 BOX IN LOADING - PROMOTIONAL CLOTHING	1	Box			
DIDA4X12	4'x12' ALUM DECKING PANEL WITH TRIM & RIVETS-WHITE	2	Kit	30.0	1172.50	1,172.50
DIDTRIM4	4' ALUM DECKING TRIM ONLY	4	Each	30.0	59.50	59.50
DIDA4X4	4'x4' ALUM DECKING PANEL WITH TRIM & RIVETS-WHITE	1	Kit	30.0	1486.80	8,920.80
DF301901	APEX SPORT WAVE PORT (Old #301334)	2	Each	30.0	141.40	282.80
DF302202	2" RAISED INSERT	1	Each	30.0	59.50	238.00
DF302509	PRO KAYAK LAUNCH SYSTEM (2 Rails)	6	Kit	30.0	51.80	155.40
DF302196	PRO FRONT MT DIRECT CONNECT TO WAVE DOCK KIT (2)	2	Each	30.0	234.50	469.00
DF302128	PRO 2" PIPE SLEEVE KIT (2)	4	Each	30.0	301.00	602.00
DF302151	PRO BOLT IN CAP KIT (2)	2	Each	30.0	1288.00	2,576.00
DF300067	50" WAVE DOCK H-BEAM	2	Each	30.0	412.30	824.60
DF300081	WAVE DOCK LADDER	2	Each	30.0	147.00	147.00
DF301518	12" WAVE DOCK RAMP WITH HINGE	1	Each	30.0	294.70	294.70
DF301661	12" RAMP ABUTMENT KIT	2	Kit	30.0	181.30	362.60
DF302365	PRO PORT SIDE CONNECTION WAVE DOCK KIT	1	Each	30.0	728.00	728.00
DF302510	ADDITIONAL-RAIL-KIT (2)	2	Each	30.0	426.30	426.30
DF300493	ANCHORING MOORING CAP	4	Each	30.0	105.00	420.00
DF301135	60" UNIVERSAL DOCK HINGE	4	Each	30.0	38.50	154.00
DF302121	ALUMINUM TRANSITIONS PLATE FOR RAMP	2	Kit	30.0	1920.10	3,840.20
DF301510	VERTICAL SLIM DOCK BUMPER	4	Kit	30.0	1410.50	5,642.00
DF302179	COVER POST - ROUND - 2" (2)	3	Each	30.0	185.50	556.50
D0AA16	4'x16' WHEEL END ALUM-WHITE	2	Each	30.0	51.80	103.60
DF301890	5' STAND ALONE WAVE PORT (SLX KIT) (Old #300954)	2	Each	30.0	57.40	114.80
DF300046	PORT TO PORT KIT	1	Each	30.0	493.50	493.50
DF300116	SNAP-IN CAP FOR SLX PORT (2)					
DF300103	STAND ALONE RAISED INSERT (PAIR)					
DCTFLOWGTGR	CLASSIC THRUFLOW GRAY TRIANGLE CORNER (R)					

Sales Person: Tom Leiferman  
 Our Order Number: 91004

\*There is a restocking fee  
 \*Claims for damages and shortages must be made within five days of delivery  
 \*A service charge of 1-1/2% per month added on all overdue accounts (18% annual)

6954.21 discount if paid by 5/19/2023